TAP-M310R Series
Wi-Fi 6 (802.11ax) railway train-to-ground IP67 wireless AP/clients
Features and Benefits
• Flexible model options with integrated switch ports and AC or DC power
input
• Built-in antenna splitter to optimize wayside deployments
• Built-in 2.4 GHz and 5 GHz band pass filter for more reliable wireless

TAP-M310R-1P1R1S Models
TAP-M310R-1P2R1S Models
Ordering Information
Model Name Application Band Operating Temp.
TAP-M310R-NPS-1R-EU-CT-T Onboard EU -40 to 75°C
TAP-M310R-NPS-1R-US-CT-T Onboard US -40 to 75°C
TAP-M310R-NPS-1P1R-EU-CT-T Onboard EU -40 to 75°C
TAP-M310R-NPS-1P1R-US-CT-T Onboard US -40 to 75°C
Model Name Application Band Operating Temp.
TAP-M310R-1P1R1S-EU-CT-T Wayside EU -40 to 75°C
TAP-M310R-1P1R1S-US-CT-T Wayside US -40 to 75°C
TAP-M310R-1P2R1S-EU-CT-T Wayside EU -40 to 75°C
TAP-M310R-1P2R1S-US-CT-T Wayside US -40 to 75°C
Accessories (sold separately)
Cables
CBL-M12KFF5POPEN-O-150-IP67 K-coded female M12-to-5-pin open wire power cable, orange, IP67-rated, 1.5 m
CBL-M12FF5PF9-BK-150-IP67 A-coded female M12-to-5-pin DB9 console cable, black, IP67-rated, 1.5 m
CBL-M12(FF4P)/Open-BK-100-IP68 A-coded female M12-to-4-pin open cable, black, IP68-rated, 1 m
CBL-M12XMM8PRJ45-Y-200-IP67 X-coded male M12-to-RJ45 Ethernet cable, yellow, IP67-rated, 2 m
Connectors
M12K-5PFF-IP65-PxC Crimp type M12 connector, female 5-pin, K-coded, IP65-rated
A-PLG-WPSFP-IP67 SFP cable gland for TAP-M310R Series, IP67-rated
SFP Modules
SFP-2.5GMLC-T SFP module with 1 2.5GBaseFX port with LC connector, multi-mode, for 170, 200, 550, 600 m
transmission, -40 to 85 °C operating temperature
SFP-2.5GSLC-T SFP module with 1 2.5GBaseFX port with LC connector, single-mode, for 5 km transmission, -40 to 85